
Labor Relations Bitz, Gomez, Ratliff
Finance Matter, Bitz, Parker, Ratliff
Street & Sidewlk Gomez, McKinney, Brewer
Water & Sewer McKinney, Matter, Partin
Ordinance Ratliff, Parker, Bitz
Fire & Police Parker, Matter, Partin
Park & Recreation Brewer, McKinney, Gomez
Safety Partin, Brewer

Alderman Ward Address Email Address

Ed Matter 1 1111 9th Avenue ematter@ci.havre.mt.us
Wade Bitz 1 511 11th Street wbitz@ci.havre.mt.us
David Brewer 2 1325 Boulevard dbrewer@ci.havre.mt.us
Heather Parker 2 1224 McKinley hparker@ci.havre.mt.us
Josh Gomez 3 438 2nd Avenue jgomez@ci.havre.mt.us
Lindsey Ratliff 3 736 1st Avenue lratliff@ci.havre.mt.us
Sara McKinney 4 1424 3rd St. #4 smckinney@ci.havre.mt.us
Chris Partin 4 1424 3rd St - Basement cpartin@ci.havre.mt.us

Hi-Line Law 330 4th St jennifer@hilinelaw.com
     City Attorney

COMMITTEE APPOINTMENTS FOR 2024
(First Name Listed is Committee Chair)
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